H
ar

) UNOFFICIAL COW54545939e15f 5

600870134 11 001 1998-02-26 10:36:24
Cook County Recorder 31.50

o Lo 4
Prepared by: CHERYL7 CUMMINGS

RECORD AND RETURN TO:
MARINE MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP.

2929 WALDEN AYERUE
DEPEW, N.Y. 14042

MORTGAGE Loan No. 0989398833/(@)

THIS MORTGAGE ("Security Instrurient”).is given on February 20, 1998 . The mongager is
ANDREW J. HIGNEY and SHEILA E. HIGN3IY, HUSBAND AND WIFE

("Borrower"), This Security [nstrument is given to
HINSDALE BANX AND TRUST

which is organized and existing under the iaws of THE STATE 2§ TLLINOIS » and whose
address is 25 EAST FIRST STREET, HINSDALE, ILLINOIS £045721
("Liznder"y, Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of

Twe Hundred Fifty Pive Thousand and
NO/ 100 m-mmm e m e m e e e Drdars (U.S. 3 255,000.00 ).
This debt is cvidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security insttument ("Note"), which provides for
monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on March<1. 2028
This Security Instrument secures to Lender: {a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all rcncwais
extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to
protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (¢) the performance of Borrower’s covenaits 7nd agreements under this
Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby monigage, grant and convey is Lender the following
described property located in COOK County, Illinois:

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 12 IN J. €, CALDWELL'S SUBDIVISION OF C. C. LAY'S ADDITLOV

TO WESTERN SPRINGS IN SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12z, EAST OF THE

THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST

OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE VILLAGE OF WESTERN SPRINGS, COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
44220 jorp

KCI TITLE
5?’ MY 10
B P ‘\.]
[ :
PIN 18-06-119-009 .
which has the address of 4064 WESTERN AVENUE WESTERN SPRINGS [Street, City],
Illinois 60558 (Zip Code] {"Property Address”);

ILLINQJS-Single Family-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM

Inllial %/% INSTRUMENT Farm 3014 9/90
Pugs 1 m 6 VMP MORTGAGE FORMS . (8001521.7291




06/6 t10E oy 010 2 AbRy 10'120881 nnug-ﬂ@
. .
EEINE
1340 Allowd uiene. few yotym ual v 03 103{qns s Auedolg sy jo wed Aue juep saupmajep JOpuS] J] ‘walnnnsu] AIndag sip
03 UBKf 911 SunEUIPIOYNS Japua 01 AIQI0B)SIES JAWaAITR We Ul o) JO Jap]oy AU} WO S2IN3IS (3} JO US| AP JO JUIWII0JEI
aya Juaad o) 9resado uorudo s Japua a1 up yomym sBuipaanoad [eday fu ualp Ay Jo JuslanIojud 1suESe Spudlsp Jo ‘Aq
ualf aU1 Yares pood U s1831U00 (Q) Hapua 01 2|quidaooe Jaulew B U] USI] 9 Aq poIro3s uoneSljqo o jo juamded ap 01 Bunum
uy 502138 (£) :J0MOLIOE SSAJUN JUALNNSU] AIN0AS S1Y1 JA0 Aoud sey yorm uaf) Aue s3reyasip Apdwoid [[eys Jamolrog
‘syuowded oy Suiduspias sidiaar Japuay o1 ysiudny Apdwoid [jeys Jamorrog ‘Apoaxtp siuwied 259y saxew Jamoniog Jf
+ydesSered siuy Japun pied 9q O) SIUNOWE JO $9IOU {f8 Japuar 03 ysiuny Apdwoid jjeys Jamoiog "uawAed parmo uosiad oy o)
Apoanp awi uo w3y Aed [[eys Jomoulog ‘Iauew Jeyy u) pred jou J1 Jo 'z ydeaSesed ui papiaoid sowtrew au uy suoyeS1qo 53y
fed [[eys Jamoliog Aue Ji ‘swal punold 10 suawded plogsses| pue ‘juswnnsu] £11In0ag s 1aa0 Atold utene Aet gorgm
Kuadoid oyt o1 a)qeinqune suopisoduwy pue sauyy ‘sofien ‘sjuswssasse ‘saxe) jje Aed [jeys Jamouog ‘susyy (3ey) ‘b
‘910N 912 19puR anp sadreys aye] Aue 0) ‘ise] pue ‘anp [ediounid 07 ‘YRS fanp 1SAIBIUL OF pY)
‘7 ydesdesed Jopun wgrAed sjunoure 07 ‘puodas ‘310N Sy Japun anp saBreyd juawAedssd Aue 03 sy :pay|dde aq Jfeys 7 pue |
sydesSered topun Jopuary.Aq paaledal stuawAed (e ‘ssimiao saplacsd ey ajqeatjdde ssapupny siuamdeg Jo uoneaddy ¢
JuswnIsu) AUnoag siy
£q painoass swIns 241 1SUIE; 131D € se o[es Jo onnsinboe jo awm ay) te Jopus Aq pay spunyg Aue Adde |reys *Ausdolg o jo
apus Jo vonisinbae ayy o1 Jopd “xepua ‘Auadoag ay |jas 2o sanbae [eys Jepua ‘i ¢ ydeadered Japun 7] Japuxr] 4Q play spung
Lue amouog 01 punyas Apdwosd 2eys Japua “uswnisy) A1IRoas Sup A paindas swns e jo iy ul mswAed wodn
'UORAISIP 9|08 S Japuar 1t ‘sjustwhed A[QIUowWE JA[IMY
uey) 210w ou ui Asuaoyep oy dn axew ([kys Jamouog *Adoualonop sty dn ayew 0) Aressaoau junowre 3t Japua of Aed [feys
13M0LI0F 958D YOS U) 'pue ‘Suna U1 Jam0LIOg AJI0U 08 few Japua ‘Snp uatm SWa)} mo30sT Sy ABd 01 UAL0NINS 10U S} A1
Aue 1e Japus AQ play Spuny Sl JO JUNOWE aif, 3] el ajqeoyjdde Jo Ssiuawalnbal oy Yiim 2UBPIOIIE UY SPUR 5530X3 U JOJ
JOMOLIOF 0) JUNCAE [[eYsS Japuar ‘mej afqeatidde A5 play 2q 0 pannuwiad sjunoWe St Pasaxed Jopuar] Ag pIoy spund oy J
"Watnnsy] A11INag Si1 AQ Pasnaes swns [ Joy LiEnoas euonippe se pafpayd am spuny SILL ‘apU SeA SpUM 31 0) 11Gap
yoea yoiym 1oy ssodind s pue spund 9l O SHQIP puP Cupald Suimoys ‘spund 2y Jo Sununoase enuue e ‘sFreyd INoynM
'1amo1i0g 03 91T [[eys Japua ‘spund syl uo pied aq J[BJs wsanl JBY) ‘Joaamoy ‘Sunium o a1fe Avw Japud] pue Jomonog
*Spunyg 3y ue STUILITa 10 153391 A Jamoliog Aed 03 PalInagl 20 10U Jreys J9pusT ‘pred ag 07 153193u) sannbal me| 2jqeotdde
10 PRl §1 WANISAISe UR SSAMUA ‘osimIalo sapiaoid mey apquondde ssajun ‘U] S|yl UM UONDALUOD U} Jopua AQ pasn
a01A295 Sunaodas ¥ sieisa [ead wapuadapu; ue Joy 9freys awn-auo’e Led o) Jamonog axnbor Aew Japuary ‘asemol "adreyo e
yons e 01 Japua] simuad me| ajyestdde pue spun oy uo 1sa1aul saxu:iog sked Jopuor] SSIJUN 'SwAN] MOI0sY U Bulk)Lian
10 'qunoaoe molasa o) Jurzdpeue Ajenuue ‘spunyg sy1 SuiAjdde pue Suipjcy 101 1omouog 5818YD 10U KRwt J3PUST SWSI] MojasH
a1 Aed 07 spuny aip A|dde [[eys Japus ‘yueg Ueo] SWOH JRIOpag AU UY SO (UOLTIISUL e YORS §1 1apus §i ‘Japuer] Suipajoul)
Smus o ‘Aweuswngsyy ‘Aouae [eiops) e Aq painsul are susodsp osoym UCnMIBLUE UR UT PISY 9q [ieys spund AYL
“me| ajqeanidde Yl 4 SURPIOO0R U 351AIIN0 1O SWAY] MOIOST
21N Jo sainpipuadys JO SIIBWISI J(GRUOSEa pUre BJep JUSLIND JO SISBG 3] UC 3NP SpUre] ;O JUNOWR 31 S1RWNSe AR Japna]
*JUNOLIE 10SS3[ L P3aoxa 0) JOU JUNOWR UE Uj Spunyg Pjoy pure 159100 ‘sl Aue & 'ABdl JapUI] ‘05 JI JUNOWE J3SS3] € S13S
spung au o3 saydde rey) me| Joyloue ssa[uR ‘(,WdSTH,) ‘Bas /@ [097 uonseg Q'S M 71 ‘AU 01 sy woy papusUE §2 b/61
JO 10V 53InPad0ld JUSWS|IAS AIRIST [eay [BIAPa) oY) JOPUN JUNODOE MOI0S2 S, JamoLiog J0j aiinbri Avul weo] afeduows patejar
A[[esapal v J0J JAPUS] B JUNOWR WNWXRW 31 P3IdX3 O} 10U JUAIOWE U U SPUN POy PUE 103jj6a-"9un Aue je ‘At Jopuar]
,"SUIA)] MOI9ST, Pajjea ale sway assyl ‘swnpwald soveinsur oFeSuow jo suawfed s jo nay| w) ‘g ydeadnied jo suoisiaoad syt
Yli4 J0URPIOIOE WY JapuI OF Jamanog Aq ajqeded swns Lve () pre Hdve 1 ‘swnnoasd sowensu aBefuow Aueadk (3) Aue JI
‘swnpuaxd soueinsur pooy Aj2eak (p) swnjwsasd soweinsuy £uadord Jo prezey Ajreak () (Aue ji ‘Auadolrd 9y uL/slual punois 16
sitawded proyasea] fjmeak (q) ‘Ausdoid aur uo uay) e se Juswnsy] A1Unoag iyl Iaao Ajuoud wene Aetl YoIgm SIUSIISSISSE PR
saxv) Aok (8) :Joj (,Spuny,) wns e ‘|jny ug pred S| 0N 3y (1un ‘30N a1 1opun anp s1e siwswled A[YIuowt Aep 2y U0 Japuy]
01 Aed jjeys Iamollog ‘Iapua AQ Jaalem USNMM B 0) 10 me] ojqesijdde o) 1walgng -aoueansu] pus SIXe] Joj spung ‘g
910N 941 Japun anp sefreyo sie] pue suawdedard Aue pue 210N 3§y Aq POSUSPIAS 1GIP SR UO ST pire Jo ediauid
oy anp uaym Aed Apdwosd [jeys Jemouog seSiey) ey pus swawdedaag fswanuy pus redpuny jo juawded *f
1SMO]10] B 20180 PUB JUTUSA03 JAPUT PUB Jam01I0g "SINVNIAOD WEOHINN
*futadord [eaz SuLIAACY WALLNLNSYY A1JNOSS WLICJTUN B 3IMIISUOD 0) UONdIpsHnf A suoneuea
PRI YA SIURUAA0D WICIUN-UOU PUE 25N [BUONRY 0 SIUBUIACY WLIOJIUN S3UIQWOd I NTFWNYLSNI ALMNNDIS SIHL
*PI0A3I JO $9DURIQUINGUS AU 0 103[qns ‘spuewap pur swie)d [[v 1sutede Auadold sy 01 911N 9t A)[LIoUsT puJap ||iM put
SIURLIBM JaMOLIOG "Pi093 JO 590leIquinoud Joj ydeoxa ‘paraquinouaun st Auaduld sy ey pue {uadord i Asauod pue g
*aSeSuow 01 1B 2y sey pire paAdAU0d £Qaley 21BISa 3U) JO PSIaS AJ[nyme] S1 Jamoliog 1Yl SLNYNIAOD IMOUH0d
. Kuradord, a1 se juawmnnsu] AIUnaag S Ul 0 panrayal §1 dujodalo) a1 JO [V JUALANSU]
Aunoag s g paioaod aq OS[E |[eys suonippe pue sjtawsoeidal [y Auadoid o jo wed v saeaIsy 1o mou sarmxyy
pue ‘sooueuanndde ‘siuswases |12 pue ‘Ausdoid syl uo paloaIa JoyesIaY Jo MOU siuswaAcadE U e HIIM YHHIIDOL

T ChobCTRE




5

4 UNOFFICIAL COPY ¥4

this Security Instrument, Lender may give Borrower a notice identifying the [ien. Borrower shall satisfy the lien or take one or

= more of the actions set forth above within 10 days of thé giving of notice.

5. Hazard or Property Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the
Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term “extended coverage” and any other hazards, inciuding

- floods or flooding, for which Lender requires insurance. This insurance sha!l be maintained in the amounts and for the periods

that Lender requires. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject 1o Lender's approval
which shall not be unreasonably withheld, IT Borrower fails to maintain coverage described above, Lender may, at Lender's
option, obtain coverage 1o protect Lender's rights in the Property in accordance with paragraph 7.

All insurance policies and renewals shall be acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause. Lender

" shall have the right to hald the policies and renewals. If Lender requires, Borrower shall promptly give to Lender all receipts of

paid premiums and renewal notices. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender.
Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower,

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the
Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. I the restoration or
repair is not econumiruly feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums
sccured by this Security Tnstrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the
Property, or does not anewsz within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to scttle a claim, then
Lender may collect the {ncuisnce procecds. Lender may use the procceds to repair ar restore the Property or to pay sums
secured by this Security Instrumeni; whether or not then due. The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrowes rtherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not exiend or
postpone the due date of the monthiy pavments referred to in paragraphs [ and 2 or change the amount of the payments, If
under paragraph 21 the Property is acquired %y Lender, Borrower's right to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from
damage to the Property prior to the acquisiiion shali pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Security Instrument
immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Occupancy, Preservation, Maintenance ¢nd Protection of the Property; Borrower's Loan Application; Leascholds.
Borrower shall occupy, establish, and use the Propery 25 Sorrower's principal residence within sixty days afier the execution of
this Security Instrument and shall continue 1o occupy th¢ Property as Borrower's principal residence for at least one year afier
the date of occupancy, unless Lender otherwise agrees in wiiting, which consent shall not be unreasonably withheld, or unless
extenuating circumsiances exist which are beyond Borrowtr's cantrol, Borrower shall not destroy, damage or impair the
Property, allow the Property to deteriorate, or commit waste oi ‘e Property. Borrower shall be in default if any forfeiture
action or proceeding, whether civil or criminal, is begun that in Leader’s good faith judgment could result in forfeiture of the
Property or otherwise materially impair the lien created by this Security Listrument or Lender’s security interest. Borrower may
cure such a default and reinstate, as provided in paragraph 18, by causing wic action or proceeding to be dismissed with a ruling
that, in Lender’s good faith determination, precludes forfeiture of the Borrower's interest in the Property or other materiai
impairment of the lien created by this Security Instrument or Lender's security ‘aterest. Borrower shall also be in default if
Borrower, during the loan application process, gave maierially false or inaccurate infoim.ation or statements to Lender (or failed
to provide Lender with any material information) in connection with the loan evidenced Uy ike Note, including, but not limited
lo, representations concerning Borrower’s occupancy of the Property as a principal residence. 17 this Security Instrument is on a
leasehold, Rorrower shall comply with all the provisions of the lense. If Borrower acquires [cu title to the Property, the
leasehold and the fee titiz shall not merge unless Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

7. Protection of Lender's Rights in the Property. If Borrower fails (o perform the covenants and agieements contained in
this Security Instrument, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly affect Lender’s rights ir vlie \Property (such as a
proceeding in bankruptcy, probate, for condemnation or forfeiture or to enforce laws or regulations), then neader may do and
pay for whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and Lender's rights in the Property. Lender's actions may
include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument, appearing in court, paying
reasonable attorneys’ fees and entering on the Property 10 make repairs. Although Lender may take action under this paragraph
7, Lender does not have to do so.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph 7 shall become additional debt of Borrower secured by this
Security Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest from the
date of disbursement ai the Note rate and shall be payable, with intercst, upon nolice from Lender to Borrower requesting
payment,

8. Mortgage Insurance. If Lender required morigage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Security
Instrument, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain the mortgage insurance in effect. If, for any reason, the
mortgage insurance coverage required by Lender lapses or ceases to be in effect, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to

@D, 6RilL} 1950201 Paga 3 al § Form 3014 9/90




UNOFFICIAL COPY e

@,
06/6 ¥LOE wiod 310 ¥ 3804 1oizoss! (TI14e-

3 R

01 [1BW §SE[o ISIY AQ uaAld 99 [feyS J9pu] O} 30H0U AUV 'IAPUSTY 01 010U AQ sameudisop 1amouog ssarppe Jayie Aue 10
ssa1ppy Auadold oY 01 PAIOANIP aq |[RYS FINOU FUL "POISW JIIOUR Jo 35N saNnbas me a(qeafidde ssoqun [rew sse[o 181 AQ 11
Juirew Aq o 11 Suwaanep Aq uaaid 9q [eys Mawnnsu] A1IN33G SI Ul 10} PIpIACId JaMOLIOE 01 0TI0U AUY “SIOHION '+
*I0N 2l Japun a3reys wowledsid
Aue noynm wewfedaid enred e se paleal) aq ([IM uopanpar Iy ‘fediound saonpar punyss e “Jomewog o) uswied
wallp & Juppw £q Jo 20N o0 Jopun pamo pedipuud o) Swanpas Ag punjad Shp aYew 01 dso0yd Kewl Jopua] 'Jamoliog
01 PapuNyal aq [[IM S| paniniad Papsasxa YoTM Jamoog Wolj Pajas|od Apealfe swns Aue (q) pue tnuyy pannued sy of
a318Y0 QY1 30NPaI O ATESSISU JUNOWE Y Aq PAonpal 24 Jjeys a31eqd w0 yans Aue (B) :uawy ‘Sirwi) paniuiad ay pasdxs ueo|
3U1 QA UORITUOO L) PAISA[J0D 3 O JO PAIODJ0I SHTIBYD URO] JII0 10 ISAIL At 1) 05 pAardiein) AJfeuy 1 ME| 18 pue
'safreys teo] WRWIYRH $135 YOIYM Me] ¥ 0] 195{qNS ST Juatunisu] A1Ingeg Sy AQG painoas weo] ay J 'ssdrey) useg 'g)
“JUASLOD 3,494 02107 JBY) INOWIIA 10N U1 JO JUAMNIISY] AIIN33S SIY JO Suua) 3y 0] predar mg{n SUONEPOWMUOSIE AU SYEIL
10 JeaqI0] *AJIpow *prarxa 01 50158 AP Jamouog JSYI0 Aue pue Japua Jey) saside (2) pue huawnnsu] L1Lndag U AQ poIndas
sums 211 Aed 01 patedijao Arruosiad 1ou st (q) Hustmnsuy AINdAS I joO SULIR A1 Jepun Auadoid Sy Ul isasa S Jamoniog
el £9Atos pue wesd ‘aS6Ruem of Ajuo uawnnsu] ALNag sty Fuiugis-00 1 (8) 910N AU} NN0IXS J0U SI0P Ing JuAUINHSUY
£1inoag sip sudis-02 ogm JoMuriog Auy ‘[eIAas pue jutof o [[RUS SHUSWLAIZE pUR SIUBUIAQD §JIMOLIOE L] ydviSered
Jo suoisiaoid g3 01 109[qRS JSMOANE PUE 19puaT JO SUS|SSE DU SIOSSINNS AU 1JAUAG PUE puyq [feys tuswnnsu] ALnosg
st Jo sjuowsarfe pue SWRUAA0D-2.], ‘s1audis-0) {Aqer] [810438 puB Juof ipunog SudiSSY pue SIussaang Zi
*Apatual 10 1451 Aue Jo asioloxe
33 apn[as1d 10 JO JoAlEM € 9Q J0U J[BYS ApAWSL.I0 31 Aue Suisjoioxa Ul Jopua] Aq 2oueIeaglo) AUy 'IS21ajul Uf SIOSS30ONS
§,JaM0310¢ Jo Jomoniog [eWIBUO sy AQ SpEU pLEWISD AR JO UOSE Aq wswnsyy ALnoag sy AQ PAIngas swns ag Jor
uonEZINIOME AJipow astaIalo 1o jmawAed Joj AW PUAIXa 01 35TyAL 10 1sau3u) U} Jossadons Aue isuefe sSuipasdoid SoUsUnUOD
01 palinbar 3q 10U [[BYS 13pUa] '182191U1 U SI0SSI0ONS §,94.0110g JO 19MOLIOH pau;ﬁ;m a3y Jo ANjiger) A asea)al o1 seaddo jou
[[2US JomoLIog JO 1SI31U} U} J0S5300ns AUE 01 JapuaT AQ j:Ajue1d Juawnisu] £31n2ag st AQ Pasnass swns S1 JO UONEZIWOWE jO
uolEsYIpOW 10 sawded 10} AW At} JO UOISUAIXY ‘JAAIBAY I JOA] Jpua] A d3uelsaqloy {Paseday ION JIMOLIOR ‘1
‘syuawAed yans Jo unowe ay 99ueys 0 7 pue | sydesSzred-ur 01 passayas siuawfed Ajpuour 3y jo akep anp oy suodisad
10 pu¥s Jou J[eys [ediounsd 03 spaaooad jo vopeoijdde Auwe ‘Suiim Ul SFe SSIMIDNO JIMOLIOY PUB IOPUYT SSATUS)
*GTUPAISL 10U JO JaIaym UStIRIIST] ATIN03S S AQ PaInoas
swns a1 0 10 Auadosg a1 Jo Jredar Jo LOHEIOISA2 0) A ‘uondo s31 1 ipranoid aiy A[dde pire 131103 0) pazIOWINE ST I3pUY
‘U3A1 ST 29110U B 21EP O 101 SATP O UIYNM Japua] o) puodsal 0 §,%) Jamouog ‘seSuep 10j WY B 908 JO preme
Ue 9)el 0] §12JJ0 IOUWIPUOS YY) 181 JomoLI0g OF Japuar] £q aonou Jaye 41 Jo/ Janouog £q pauopueqe st Auadosd o J
*3NP UAY) BJE SUINS AU 10U 10 JSYIYM JUAWMIISU] AD1:023G SIY1 £Q paInods suins o o1 patfdde 3q
[1eys spaascsd atp *sapraoid asimioyio me) ajqenirdde ssajum 0 Funum ) sarfe aspsDn SPUST PUL JaMOLSOG SSIUR ‘BUlNE)
311 210J0Q A[NRIPARUTU] PAINIDS SIWINS 1} JO UnOWe o wey) ssoj Sy Fuiyes ap 210jaq Ajorpavnn; Auadold ay) JO an[UA fYJEW
ey o yaygas Uy Auedold o Jo Supyer rensed e 0 JuaAs aip vl “Iamouog 03 pied og [eys aouejeq Auy "3umel 9yl 510§3q
Ameipatw Auadosd ay) JO anea jadrew 1183 Ay (q) q paptatp ‘SulNe; ayr 310§3Q A[2iLIpeiii POIN0SS SWNS o) JO JUNOWLE
1101 3y} (¢) :uonosly Surmolio; ays Aq pandninw spasocsd ot jo wumoure 3y AQ paonpal 3q |Teus wLWNNSU] ALNIG SIg
Aq paInoas swns ayl ‘Sunm U1 29e SSIMIIII0 JpUST PUR J3MO0LI0F SSAun ‘Fupfel o) 210j3q AJ9TRIFeL’ Ul ISUINNSH] Aunoag
S g paIngas SWnS oy Jo wunowre auy uey Jaieal Jo o [eaba st Sunp o a10§9q Ajaseipawnur Asdol] 3 JO SnfeA RYIeW
1) 3y Yoy ur Auadord o 3o Juiye jenued v jo Juaad i) uf “Jamollog o) pred ssaoxa AUe gyl ‘anp UL 10U JO JApaym
JUSWINIISY] Aumoas $1yy AQ paInoas swins 3y 0} pajdde aq qjeys spasooad oy 'Auadosg 2u jo Supel [10) B JO1UIAS U U]
‘1apugr] 01 pred 5q [reqs
pue poudisse £GoIay ale ‘UCHIBUWAPUOD JO N3]] Ul 20ULAAAUOD Jo) 10 ‘Auadold oyt jo wed Aue 10 Fulye) IS0 10 UOTIEUWIAPLOD
AR yim uondauuoo ur '[enuanbssuco 1o 1oalp ‘sofeurep 1oj wWied 40 pieme AUk Jo spsadold Ayl UCHBUIEIPUOD ‘OT
‘uopeadsur ayy Joj asnea sjqeuoseas Surkjioads vonsadsur ue 0) Jowd 10 Jo WY SYI 18 22N0U JIMOLIOY
anid [Jeys Japuar] *Ausdolg sy jo smoidedsul pue uodn $oU ojqeUOSEal aYew Aew juase Sit 10 Jpua] ‘uopdadsul 6
‘pe] 91qeaijdde JO IAPUT PUR JaM0N0g USaMIAG JUDWAAIZE UONUM AUT Yiim S0URPICIOE U] SPUA AOURINSUL
2310w Joj Juatalinbal sy [UN *aAlosa 50| € aplacad o) 1o '193)50 Uy aotresnsul a3efuow uizulew o1 pasinbal swniwazd a
fud jjeys Iomoliog 'pauLeIqo ST PUR I[qe[ieA saw0oaq uiede Japu] Aq p:mo.rdde Jansul ue Aq papiacad (saxmbar Japue ey
porsad ays Joj pue junoure i u1) affelaaoo soteansu afediious 1 Japua jo uondo ays e *pauinbai aq 1a8uo] ou Aew syzawmdied
aAIasol sso] -souvansuy oJuSuow jo nop UToAsesel SSOj e SE swowWARd 5oy UIEIRL pue asn ‘3dad0E Jilm JIPUT "109))0 Ul 3q
01 pasead Jo pasde) 23819000 aoureansul o) ualjm Jamowiog Aq pred Suteq wnnwaid aouvunsu; s8eduow Areak au Jo Gjjam-auo
0] fenba wns € YIMOW yova Japue] 01 Aed [[eyS JamoLOg ‘2jqe]ieae 10U §) 9885400 ouRinsu] aFedLiow 1waealnba Aenumsqns
J1 “10pua Aq panosdde sasnsui a3eSuow aEWAE UB WoK 199)39 W Aisnolaaid apueInsul FeIuoW I JO JIMOLIOE 0) 150D
oy 0} Waeainba A|Enumsqns 1500 € 18 ‘12359 ) Kjsnotaad sawinsuy dfeduow 3y 01 wseAInDa AjrEnUEISANS 93813400 UKRIQO

g 4op obed g’p’_—'.s't?‘_:i'[sﬁ-




» ° UNOFFICIAL COPY™#%m o «

. Lender’s address stated herein or any other address Lender designaies by notice 1o Borrower. Any notice provided for in this
-, Security Instrument sha!l be deemed to have been given 1o Borrower or Lender when given as provided in this paragraph,

o 15. Governing Law; Severability. This Security Instrument shall be governed by federal law and the law of the
< jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Sccurity Instrument or the Note
“+ conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Security Instrument or the Nate which can be
* given effect without the conflicting pravision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instrument and the Note are declared

- 1o be severable,

16, Borrower’s Copy. Borrower shali be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. If all or any part of the Property or any interest in it
is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person) without

Lender’s prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this

Security Instrument, However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by federal law as of the date

of this Security Instrument.

if Lender exercisns this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceferation. The notice shall pravide a period of not
less than 30 days {rom the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums sccured by this
Security Instrument. 1¥ Brrrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any remedies
permitted by this Security-psirument without further notice or demand on Borrower.,

18. Borrower’s Rigit *o Reinstate. 1f Borrower meels certain conditions, Borrower shall have the right 1o have
enforcement of this Security lastrament discontinued at any time prior to the earlier of: (a) § days {or such other period as
applicable law may specify for reinscatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of saie contained in this
Security Instrument; or (b) entry of « judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower: (a} pays
Lender all sums which then would be due urder this Security Instrument and the Note as if no acceleration had occurred; (b)
cures any default of any other covenants or agrcements; (c) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this Security Instrument,
including, bu: not limited i, reasonable attorneys’ fees; and (d) takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure
that the }ien of this Security Instrument, Lender's rigirs in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by
this Sccurity Instrument shall continue unchanged. Liron reinstatement by Borrower, this Security Instrumeni and the
obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective &s if no acceleration had occurred. However, this right to reinstate shall
not apply in the case of acceleration under paragraph 17.

19. Sale of Note; Change of Loan Servicer, The Note/oria partial interest in the Note (together with this Security
Instrument) may be sold one or more times without prior notice to Porrower, A sale may result in a change in the entity (known
as the "Loan Servicer”) that collects monthly payments due under the Motz and this Security Instrumeni. There also may be one
or more changes of the Laan Servicer unrelated to a sale of the Note. If thére is a change of the Loan Servicer, Borrower will be
given written notice of the change in accordance with paragraph 14 above zid aprlicable law, The notice will siate the name and
address of the new Loan Servicer and the address te which payments should te macz. The notice will also contain any other
information required by applicable law,

20. Hazardous Substances. Borrower shall not cause or permit the presence, vse, disposal, sterage, or release of any
Hazardous Substances on or in the Property. Borrower shall not do, nor allow anyon: else to do, anything affecting the
Property that is in violation of any Environmenial Law, The preceding two sentences shallitoi apply to the presence, use, or
storage on the Property of small quantities of Hazardous Substances that are generally recognized 1o be appropriaie to normal
residential uses and to maintenance of the Property.

Borrower shall promptly give Lender written notice of any investigation, claim, demand, lawsvii or other action by any
governmental or regulatory agency or private party involving the Property and any Hazardous Substance Or ¥nvironmental Law
of which Borrower has actual knowledge. If Borrower learns, or is notifted by any governmental or regulatory authority, that
any removal or oiher remediation of any Hazardous Substance affecting the Property is necessary, Borrower shall promptly take
all necessary remedial actions in accordance with Environmental Law.

As used in this paragraph 20, "Hazardous Substances” are those substances defined as toxic or hazardous substances by
Environmental Law and the following substances: gasoline, kerosene, other flammable or 1oxic petroleum products, toxic
pesticides and herbicides, volatile solvens, materials containing asbestos or formaldehyde, and radioactive materials. As used in
this paragraph 20, "Environmental Law" means federal laws and laws of the jurisdiction where the Property is located that
relate to health, safety or environmental protection.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

23. Acceleration; Remedies, Lender shall give notice to Borrower prior to acceleration following Borrower's breach
of any covenant or agreement in this Sccurity Instrument {but not prior (o nceeleration under paragraph 17 unless

Initials: gﬂ }/E

@D-GR(IL} 196021.01 Pags & of 8 Form 3074 9/80



UNOFFICIAL COPY A

06/6 HLOEWIOS  gogsbes  10120se (H0- CID)

0002/%/11 S3Hid¥3 NOIS
SICHITY 40 3118 ang%m?r?d’iﬁ“
OLiS0dS3 vanP

WY 38 1¥id1440,

Nqng-ABoN
[7[_%0{'/% /&;ﬂU 4 /’ // ‘saardxy uoisstunuoy) AW

8651 Azenxqggﬂ Jo dep Yaog  SHp ‘[eas [RIoNJO pUR puUEY AW JapUn UsALD
“[130] 135 Wasoy: sasodrnd pue s38n a1 J0j “jo8 AIRIUNJOA PUL 83  WITHL S JUSIMILISUL PIES 3U} Palaal[ap puv paulds
AFHT, 1y pafpajmoudoe pue ‘ucsiad uy Aep iy ow a10jaq paseadde ‘ruawnnsu; SuoSasoy ayr 01 paquasqns

(s)aureu asogm (s)ucstsd sures oy aq o) s 0} umowy Ajeuosad *

FIIM QNY GNVESNH 'AENDIH 'H VIIEHS PU®R XFNOIH 'L MIHANY e

AJniad Aqaiaty op 2121s pue ATUd PIBS J0) PUB UI 311qng ATRION € * qFVIASHZGYT 1
<5 funo) 3%/2}7‘" ‘SIONITT 40 JLVIS
lamolog- J3M0110Q-
(1eag) 7 (reas)
JamoL0g- RENDIH 'H VII aps

(1e28) MJ%%L .J'—;L /\977\,
s

(1eag)

ISISSAMIM
"W YuA PIPI0DI puB Jamoliog AQ painaaxa (S)iapi: Aue ul
PUE JUSWNNSUT AJINSIS SIYY Ul PUIRILOD SIUEUIADD PUE SILIA) 3Y) 03 $301F pUE Fi09U5E JamOLICH ‘MOT3E ONINDIS A8

[Ag102ds] (s)1300 ] 19PN VA []

I3pIY SHOH puosas Japry wawaaoidw] ey L___] 13pTy ucolreg D
Japry wawded APyeomig ] o wawdopaas( Nun pauueld O] L3y waliieg pajenpelin) ]
pry Apurey -1 D I3pry WniunuopuoD) D IRy piey 2qeisnipy D

i{c9)¥en ajqeorjdde yaayD]
“eswmnisu) A111n0ag siy) jo Wed ¢ 1M (5)13pL3 Sy J1 SB 1USIINNSU] AIUNOAS SIY) JO SIUSILRLRY, PUR SIURUSA0D

wawaddns pure puaure |feys pue onx pajesodioour 9q [eys IopU yons [yoea Jo SIUARU2ITE puUE SIUBUDACI I} “UENNSU] AILINI3S
SID YA 1211230] PApIODAl U JaMOUOE AQ PAINJaYa 218 SJ3pLI S10W IO JU0 J[ “judwmasu] LIIN3ag siy) 0;-SIpiy ‘b7

‘Auadoid s vy vondwexa pealsawoy Jo 131 I8 $IAIEM JOMOLIOG PEIISIWIOH JO JAAIBM ‘€7

'$1500 uonepicaad Aue fed jreys Jamollog “Jamollog 01 aSITYD INOYIA

AT £1LIN0ag SIUT 95Ul [[EyS JOpUF UswniIsu] ANinoag siy) Aq paindas swns [pe jo juewded vodn taswapy “TT
“ALAPIAD [T JO §1500 PUE 539) ,SAUIONE 2|qBUCSEII ‘0) pazlum] J0u g ‘Suipnpouy ‘[z
ydusdeaed sy up papjacad saypaurat ayy Sunsand up paxmouy sasuadxa [[e 193[j02 0} PapIua aq {[BYs J3pua "Burpaadvad
[eppnf Aq waumase] NG S[Y) 950[99.10] A¥ll pUB PUBLIAP JAULIn} Inogns jununisu] L3noes S|y Aq paandas
swms qe Jo my u juawled ojejpewun anbaa Lew ‘vopdo sy je “tepuerl ‘espjou ayy up paypads syep a3 a10Ry 40
U0 pauny J0U §] JNBJapP Y} JT '2.INSO[I0) PUB LOJIBIIIIIE 0] JaMO0.LIOG JO ISUIJIP JaY30 £uUs 10 }NEJep B JO 3IUISHKI-UCU
ayy Surpasdead aInso[aado} Ay up MAsse o3 3L A1) pue wOPBRIAEIOE JIYjE AEISUPRS 0) YT NP JO samoLiog uiodu}
Jayun] jieqs adpou 3y, *Antadoad 243 jo yss pus duypasscsd [mp1pn{ Aq 2Ins0[pRI0j ‘JUIUNISUY AJLINDIS STYI AG PaINdAs
SWNS 3} JO UOHBJ3[AddE U] }nsal Avw 300U Yy uf payjioads 8P 3y} 2J0Jaq 0 UO JNEJIP AP AIND 0} 3anfrey 1eq) (p)
pun {patny aq 1Snw 3nejep 3yl Yopm £q ‘Jasoliog 03 waasd s| adp30u oy} 3)BP ) oy AT OF UBYY SSIf JOU ‘918p w (D)
f)[nsjop 3Y) 213 03 paamnbar uopos 3y {q) nejap ayj (8) :A5193ds [jeys onou Ay, (PSRN0 plaold mef ajqeo)dde

| GEobETEE

4

- . .




